
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 25.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 24.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 23.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 22.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 21.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 20.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 19.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 18.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 17.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 16.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 15.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 14.00

Proffitt, TiffanyProffitt, Tiffany 13.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 12.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 11.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 10.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 9.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 8.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 7.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 6.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 5.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 4.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 3.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 2.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 1.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 1.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Total Points 335.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410930613463549&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411271627155469&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5899646776138312055&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411073823778820&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411605829298206&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5676030157765257231&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6627787871006795914&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411157206542344&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411688406755362&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411812826589224&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5972715615092254940&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411490200725528&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410827400030712&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410910648576508&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411052751595523&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411352124237841&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410991682529280&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411095466387461&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6547009140219226424&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411429936965653&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6662130844607490144&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411225254930443&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411645792626720&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411666160166945&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411116102363142&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5598257680511707473&round_id=5755912621186394449


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $230.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $135.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $110.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $110.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $90.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $60.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $45.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val $40.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $40.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $40.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles $30.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $30.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $30.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $30.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $30.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $30.00

Proffitt, TiffanyProffitt, Tiffany $20.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $20.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $20.00

Total Purse $1,140.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410930613463549&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411271627155469&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411605829298206&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411073823778820&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411645792626720&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411157206542344&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5899646776138312055&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5676030157765257231&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411490200725528&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6547009140219226424&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410991682529280&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411116102363142&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411812826589224&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411688406755362&round_id=5755912621186394449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912621186394449


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 2 $90.00 Par on 5, Birdie on 18

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $45.00 Birdie on 3

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $45.00 Birdie on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6628505538869110898?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709197950578370767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709197950611925204
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709197950611925208


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $30.00 Birdie on 5

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 1 $30.00 Eagle on 13

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $30.00 Eagle on 17

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $30.00 Eagle on 3

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $30.00 Eagle on 9

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $30.00 Birdie on 15

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 1 $30.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00Total Purse Allocated: $210.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6628505545680660596?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100365355267
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100365355268
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100365355272
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100365355277
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100398909715
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100398909716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198100398909717


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -3 68 25.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich E 71 24.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 72 23.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +1 72 22.00

5 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +4 75 21.00

6 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +5 76 20.00

7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +5 76 19.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +6 77 18.00

9 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael +7 78 17.00

10 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +8 79 16.00

11 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +8 79 15.00

12 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +9 80 14.00

13 Proffitt, TiffanyProffitt, Tiffany +10 81 13.00

14 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +11 82 12.00

15 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles +11 82 11.00

16 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +11 82 10.00

17 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +11 82 9.00

18 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +12 83 8.00

19 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +12 83 7.00

20 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +13 84 6.00

21 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +13 84 5.00

22 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +14 85 4.00

23 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +14 85 3.00

24 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +15 86 2.00

25 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +15 86 1.00

26 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +17 88 1.00

27 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +20 91 1.00

28 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +21 92 1.00

29 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +21 92 1.00

30 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +22 93 1.00

31 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +22 93 1.00

32 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +23 94 1.00

33 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +24 95 1.00

34 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +24 95 1.00

35 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin +27 98 1.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6628505543466068083?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510818
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510823
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065264
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065277
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065262
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065263
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510822
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065271
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065265
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019465619713
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065259
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065261
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019465619711
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510813
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019465619712
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065266
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065269
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510821
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510814
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019465619710
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510816
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510825
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065273
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065260
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065272
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510820
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510815
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065274
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510826
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065267
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510824
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065270
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065275
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065276
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510817


NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS 0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 335.00Total Points Allocated: 335.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019398510819
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198019432065268


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -3 68 $80.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +6 77 $60.00

3 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael +7 78 $40.00

4 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +9 80 $20.00

5 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +11 82 $0.00

6 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles +11 82 $0.00

7 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +11 82 $0.00

8 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +12 83 $0.00

9 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +13 84 $0.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +21 92 $0.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +23 94 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich E 71 $80.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 72 $60.00

3 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +4 75 $40.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +5 76 $20.00

5 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +8 79 $0.00

6 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +12 83 $0.00

7 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +13 84 $0.00

8 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +14 85 $0.00

9 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +14 85 $0.00

10 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +20 91 $0.00

11 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +21 92 $0.00

12 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +22 93 $0.00

13 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +22 93 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +1 72 $80.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +5 76 $60.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6628505550948706421?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801692
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356145
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801703
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169957247255
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356154
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356140
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801688
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356152
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801700
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356144
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801697
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801706
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801704
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801705
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356155
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801695
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801690
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801699
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356147
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801689
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356148
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356141
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801698
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356151
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801696


3 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +8 79 $40.00

4 Proffitt, TiffanyProffitt, Tiffany +10 81 $20.00

5 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +11 82 $0.00

6 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +15 86 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +15 86 $0.00

8 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +17 88 $0.00

9 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +24 95 $0.00

10 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +24 95 $0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS $0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin +27 98 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00Total Purse Allocated: $600.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801701
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356143
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801702
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356146
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356149
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356150
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801693
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198170024356142
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6709198169990801691


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Anderson, Rich $30.00 CTP #11

None Mosley, Mike $30.00 CTP #14

None Sanchez, David $30.00 CTP #17

None Anderson, John $30.00 CTP #2

None Suber, Donald $30.00 CTP #6

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Margaritaville LeaderboardMargaritaville Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6628528645558282358?called_from=
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